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School Calendar 2025/2026 
August Wednesday 27th August 2025 School Re-opens 

 
 

October  
 

Friday 24th October 
Monday 27th October 

Tue 28th Oct- Fri 31stOct 
inclusive 

Presidential Election 
Bank Holiday 
Mid-Term Break 

December  Monday 22nd December – 
Friday 2nd January 2026 

Inclusive 
School re-opens Monday 5th 

January 2026 

Closed for Christmas 
Holidays 

February  Monday 2nd February 
  

Wednesday February 11th 
 

Thursday 19th February & 
Friday 20th February 

St Bridget’s Day Bank 
Holiday 
Closed 
 
Midterm Break 

March/Ap
ril 

Tuesday 17th March 
 

Monday 30th March – Friday 
10th April inclusive 

School re-opens Monday 13th 
April 

St Patrick’s Day 
 
Easter Holidays 

May  Monday 4th May 
Wednesday 13th May 

 

Bank Holiday 
Closed 
 

June  Monday 1st June 
Friday 19th June 

 

Bank Holiday 
Break for Summer 
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